2.KOLYV Cup - Ktn MS Nacht OL - SUK goes Night #8 Ergebnisse Bahnen

2023-04-21

Bahn 1

@ k0N~

Karl Belzik

Maximilian Steinwender
levstafiev Oleksander
Hannes Wenzel
Siegfried Opetnik
Martin Flrnkranz

Curt Maier

Jakob Steinwender

Bahn 2

No ok wh=

Arno Huss
Alexander Zirnig
Nina Striednig
Ulrike Striednig
Boris Erzen
Bernadett Kelemen
Christian Karlbauer
Marlene Unegg
Franz Unegg

Bahn 3

1.

2.
3.
4

Igor Boncina
Helmut Tanner
Christian Herzog
Bernadett Pegan
Helmut Wollik

Bahn 4

1.

2.
3.
4

Jonas Meizer
Gunther Prommer
Dietmar Simonitsch
Wolfgang Germ
Martha Prommer
Wilhelm Tischendorf
Tobias Angermann

Bahn 5

® N>R WON =

Samuel Michenthaler & Elias Kofler

Jannik und Mathias

Helena Reiner & Philomena Konig

Marc Maier & Nicolas Schall
Caroline Penz & Isabella Wieser
Alexandra Penz & Begleitung*
Jonas Kofler & Corinna Kofler®
Benjamin Reiner & Begleitung*

H19-
H19-
H35-
H35-
H19-
H19-
H19-
H19-

H45-
H45-
D19-
D35-
H45-
D35-
H45-
D19-
H45-

H55-
H55-
H55-
D45-
H55-

H15-16
H65-

H Hobby
H65-
D65-

H Hobby
H15-16

H13-14
H13-14
D-12
H-12
D-12
D-10
H-12
H-12

Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Vereinslos

OLCU Vikrtring

HSV Spittal / Drau
Naturfreunde Linz
ASKO OLC Ebenthal
Sportunion Klagenfurt

Sportunion Klagenfurt
HSV OL Villach

AC Moosburg OL

AC Moosburg OL

OK Skofia Loka

HSV OL Villach
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt

OK Skofia Loka

OLC Union VIKTRING

OLC Union VIKTRING
Naturfreunde Villach Orienteering
Sportunion Klagenfurt

Sportunion Klagenfurt
Naturfreunde St.Veit
HSV OL Villach

NF Kihnsdorf
Naturfreunde St.Veit
HSV OL Villach
Sportunion Klagenfurt

HSV OL Villach

Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Sportunion Klagenfurt
HSV OL Villach

Sportunion Klagenfurt

44:02
50:37
54:10
1:05:35
1:07:39
1:12:44
Aufg.
Nicht Ang.

42:02
44:21
56:24
58:21
1:04:40
1:06:10
1:14:41
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.

51:53
53:59
57:28
1:13:29
Nicht Ang.

34:36
56:24
1:25:12
1:26:10
Aufg.
Aufg.
Nicht Ang.

17:03
17:33
21:36
26:25
26:50
38:18
44:30
50:15

MeOS 2023-04-22 09:55:32, H19-



